Draft NRAP Assignment Form	1

Please spell check your text before finalizing.

Draft online form supervisors use to submit NRAP assignments
If you need help or have questions about your Assignment, 
NOAA’s NRAP Coordinators are listed by Office on the last page of this document.

	  *  = REQUIRED FIELDS 

	*  Occupational Category:
(indicate one) 
		      Administrative
	      Managerial

	      Analytical
	      Scientific

	      Clerical/Support
	      Technical/Support

	      Information Technology
	      Other



	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Please select your Line/Staff Office first then enter your Program Office.

	*  NOAA Line/Staff Office: 
	

	*  Program Office: 
	

	*  Level(s) of Responsibility — At least one of the following two fields is required. 
      Entering multiple levels is suggested (e.g., ZA-2/3, GS 11/12/13/14). 

	GS:
	

	Pay Band: 
	

	WG/WM:
	

	
*  Duration: 
		
	3 months

	
	6 months

	
	Other — details in text below



	

	*  Estimated Start Time: 
(ETA July 9 or later) 
	

	*  Assignment Location:
(city, state)  
	

	*  Applicants Accepted From: 
		
	Applicant must be local to assignment location 
(Host Office will NOT pay for travel and lodging)

	
	Applicants considered nationwide  
(Host Office WILL pay for travel and lodging)



	

	*  Title of Assignment: 
	



	

*Assignment Objective:
(up to 1,000 characters) 
	

	

* Description of Tasks:
(up to 1,500 characters) 
	

	 

*  Special Requirements and Selection Criteria:
(up to 1,000 characters) 
	





	*  Point of Contact: 
	

	*  Office Phone: 
	

	*  Contact Email: 
	

	Contributor:
(will be filled in automatically with the name of the person who signed in to upload Assignment details)    
	




Line/Staff Office NRAP Coordinators
	NESDIS
	Christina Heyse
	Christina.Heyse@noaa.gov
	301-713-9206 x-146

	NMFS
	Marlena Bowman
	Marlena.Bowman@noaa.gov
	301-427-8734

	NOS
	George Ann Stansbury
	Georgeann.Stansbury@noaa.gov
	301-713-3050 x-141

	NWS
	Flanisha Barrett
	Flanisha.Barrett@noaa.gov
	301-713-1698 x-182

	OAR
	Carolyn McDonald
	Carolyn.Mcdonald@noaa.gov
	301-734-1143

	OMAO
	Steve Hayleck
	Stephen.Hayleck@noaa.gov
	301-713-7608

	PPI
	John Longenecker
	John.K.Longenecker@noaa.gov
	301-713-1622 x-185

	Staff Offices
	Theresa Berry
	Theresa.Berry@noaa.gov
	301-713-6365




Note: To count characters, select just the text you wish to have counted,
then on the Review tab, click on Word Count near the left side of the toolbar. See “Characters (with spaces)”.
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